CT 32 A/C New York State Department of Taxation and Finance Use this form for tax periods
- - : . beginning in January 2000 or after.
Repo rt by a Ban kl n g Corpo ratl on 2000 calendar-yr. filers, check box: |:|
=

In CI u d ed | n a CO m b | n ed Other filers enter tax period:
Franchise Tax Return beginning
Tax Law — Article 32 ]
ending i
LEmponer identification number LFiIe number For office use only
Legal name of corporation Trade name/DBA
Date received
@ |, |Mailing name (if different from legal name) and address State or country of incorporation
En
] 8 clo
;g Number and street or PO box Date of incorporation
c ®©
=T
© % City State ZIP code Foreign corporations: date began
= business in NYS
Audit use
If address above is new, | If your name, employer identification number, address, or owner/officer information has changed, you | Business telephone number
check box (see must file Form DTF-95. Obtain forms through fax-on-demand, Internet access, or one of the telephone
instructions) D assistance numbers. See the Need help? section of the form or instructions. ( )
NAICS business code number (see instructions) Principal business activity
Name of parent corporation LEmponer identification number of parent corporation

Metropolitan transportation business tax (MTA surcharge)
During the tax year did you do business, employ capital, own or lease property, or maintain an office in the
Metropolitan Commuter TranSPOrtation DISIICI? ..........ciiiiuiiiiiiiiiiiiit et e e e s e e e et e e e e e snbreeaeeaas DYes i No

Every corporation that files Form CT-32-A/C must include a fixed minimum tax payment of $250 on Form CT-32-A, Schedule A, line 8.

Computation of the issuer’s allocation percentage — Complete Method I, 11, or 11l (see instructions, Form CT-32-A/C-I)

Method T — Enter the alternative entire net income allocation percentage from the appropriate column on

Form CT-32-A/B, Schedule E, Part I1, N 121 .........oov.ovveeoreeeeeeeieeeeeeseeeeseeesseseeeeeeeeeseesesee e | %
Method I —A New York State groSS iNCOME ........ccceiiiiiiieeeiiiiiiee e e e siiier e e e esiveeea e $
B Worldwide groSs iNCOME ........ccoiuiiieeeiiiiiiee e esiiie e e eesiivee e e eivaee e $
Divide lIN€ ADY lINE B ...ooiiiiic | %
Method IIT — Computation of subsidiary capital allocated to New York State
A B c D E F G
Subsidiary corporation % of Average _CUI_’I’_e_nt Net average Issuer’s Value allocated to
voting value of liabilities value allocation New York State
Name Employer stock subsidiary tgttsrll.lkfjjitiz::)iif (column C - column D), percentage |(column E x column F)
(attach separate sheet if necessary) identification number | Owned capital capital Y
Amounts from attached list
L TOMAIS .ottt ettt ettt sttt ettt e e e e et ettt ettt e e e et ettt et eeeeens 1
Computation of business capital allocated to New York State
2 Average value of total assets from Form CT-32-A/B, Schedule D, [INn@ 69 .........ccceeeeeeiiiieieneiiiiieeeeeeee, .. 2 | |
3 Current iabilities .......coiiueeiiie e 3
4 Total net average value of subsidiary capital from line 1, column E .......... 4
5 Net business assets (subtract lines 3 and 4 from iNE 2) .........uueeeeeeeeeeieeeeeaeiiie i e seesireerereereaeaeaaaee e e e e e s e e e annnes 5 |
6 Alternative entire net income allocation percentage from Form CT-32-A/B, Schedule E, Part1I, line 121 ... 6 %
7 Business assets allocated to New York State (multiply lin€ 5 by liN€ 6) .............cccueeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeiaesiieans 7 |
Computation of issuer’s allocation percentage
8 Subsidiary capital and business capital allocated to New York State (add line 1, column G, and line 7) ........ 8
9 Total worldwide capital (SEE INSIUCHIONS) .......c...eeiee ittt et e e e e et e e e e e enneeee e e e e aneneeeas 9
10 Issuer’s allocation percentage (divide iNe 8 bY lNE 9) ..........uueeiieiuuieeeiiiiiiee e e et e e e e e e e e e e s saaeeee e 101 %




CT-32-A/C (2000) (back)

Composition of prepayments
Member’s prepayments to be credited and included on Form CT-32-A, Banking Corporation Combined Franchise Tax Return, and

Form CT-32-M, Banking Corporation MTA Surcharge Return.

11
12a
12b
12c

13

14

15

Mandatory first installment ..
CT-400 second installment ..
CT-400 third installment ......
CT-400 fourth installment ....
Payment with extension ......

.11
... [12a
... 12b
... |12c
.. |13

Franchise tax

Date paid

Amount

Credit from prior years (see instructions) ...........
Add amount columns (enter here and include

on line 209 of Form CT-32-A)

14

15

MTA surcharge
Date paid Amount
11
12a
12b
12c

(enter here and include on
line 9 of Form CT-32-M)

14

15

Certification. Under penalties of perjury, | declare that this corporation is allowed to file on a combined basis under New York State Law and
is also liable for the group tax liability, and | certify that this report and any attachments are to the best of my knowledge and belief

true, correct, and complete.
Signature of elected officer or authorized person Official title Date
Firm’s name (or yours if self-employed) ID number Date

Paid preparer
use only

Address

Signature of individual preparing this return

Attach this report to the parent corporation’s Form CT-32-A.

CT-32-A/C



	USE THIS FORM: 
	beginning date: 
	ending date: 
	employer identification number: 
	file number: 
	legal name of corporation: 
	trade name/DBA: 
	mailing name: 
	number and street or PO box: 
	city: 
	state: 
	zip code: 
	state or country of inc: 
	date of inc: 
	foreign corps:: 
	if address above is new: 
	are code: 
	phone number: 
	naics: 
	principal business activity: 
	name of parent corporation: 
	during the year yes: 
	during the year no: 
	method 1: 
	method 2a: 
	method 2b: 
	method 2: 
	name1: 
	ein1: 
	b1: 
	c1: 
	d1: 
	e1: 
	f1: 
	g1: 
	name2: 
	ein2: 
	b2: 
	c2: 
	d2: 
	e2: 
	f2: 
	g2: 
	name3: 
	ein3: 
	b3: 
	c3: 
	d3: 
	e3: 
	f3: 
	g3: 
	name4: 
	ein4: 
	b4: 
	c4: 
	d4: 
	e4: 
	f4: 
	g4: 
	name5: 
	ein5: 
	b5: 
	c5: 
	d5: 
	e5: 
	f5: 
	g5: 
	ein6: 
	b6: 
	c6: 
	d6: 
	e6: 
	f6: 
	g6: 
	e7: 
	g7: 
	2d: 
	2c: 
	3d: 
	3c: 
	4d: 
	4c: 
	5d: 
	5c: 
	6: 
	7d: 
	7c: 
	8d: 
	8c: 
	9d: 
	9c: 
	10: 
	11 franchise date: 
	11 franchise amount d: 
	11 franchise amount c: 
	11 mta date: 
	11 mta amount d: 
	11 mta amount c: 
	121 franchise date: 
	121 franchise amount d: 
	121 franchise amount c: 
	121 mta date: 
	121 mta amount d: 
	121 mta amount c: 
	122 franchise date: 
	122 franchise amount d: 
	122 franchise amount c: 
	122 mta date: 
	122 mta amount d: 
	122 mta amount c: 
	123 franchise date: 
	123 franchise amount d: 
	123 franchise amount c: 
	123 mta date: 
	123 mta amount d: 
	123 mta amount c: 
	13 franchise date: 
	13 franchise amount d: 
	13 franchise amount c: 
	13 mta date: 
	13 mta amount d: 
	13 mta amount c: 
	14 franchise amount d: 
	14 franchise amount c: 
	14 mta amount d: 
	14 mta amount c: 
	15 franchise amount d: 
	15 franchise amount c: 
	15 mta amount d: 
	15 mta amount c: 
	official title: 
	date1: 
	firms name: 
	firms address: 
	id number: 
	date2: 
	ein2a: 


