

New York State Department of Taxation and Finance

Report by a Banking Corporation Included in a Combined **Franchise Tax Return**

Use this form for tax periods beginning in January 2000 or after. 2000 calendar-yr. filers, check box: Other filers enter tax period:

%

	~		- Articl	iax Retu	Ш		b	eginning	
		IdX Law	— Artici			V ////////////////////////////////////	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ending	
Employ	ver identification number			File number				For office use only	,
	Legal name of corporation			Trade name/DBA				Data as as head	
0	Mailing name (if different from legal na	me) and address				State or co	untry of incorporation	Date received	
am	c/o	,							
ing r add	Number and street or PO box					Date of inco	orporation		
Mailing name and address	City	Stat	te	ZIP code		Foreign corp business in N			
		ntification number, address, or owner/c	officer information	n has changed, you Bu	siness tele	ephone numb		Audit use	
instructi	ions) assistance numbers. See the	ain forms through fax-on-demand, Inte ne Need help? section of the form or in		one of the telephone)				
NAICS	business code number (see instructions)	Principal business activity	/						
Name	of parent corporation				Emp	loyer identif	ication number of pa	arent corporation	n
	ppolitan transportation buring the tax year did you do			or loaco prop	orty or	maintair	an office in the		
	tropolitan Commuter Trans								▼ Yes ■ No
Every	corporation that files Form	CT-32-A/C must incl	ude a five	ed minimum ta	y navm	ent of \$2	250 on Form CI	-32-A Sche	odule A line 8
	-								
Com	putation of the issuer's	allocation percer	itage —	Complete IVI	etnoa	I, II, Or I	11 (see instructi	ons, Form C	:1-32-A/C-1)
Metho	od I — Enter the alternative								%
	Form C1-32-A/B, \$	Schedule E, Part II, li	ne 121						70
Metho	od II — A New York State								
		income							
	Divide line A by line	B							%
Meth	od III — Computation of	subsidiary capital al	located t	o New York S	state				
	Α		В	С		D	E	F	G
	Subsidiary corpor	ation	% of voting	Average value of		urrent bilities	Net average value	Issuer's allocation	Value allocated to New York State
(atta	Name ach separate sheet if necessary)	Employer identification number	stock	subsidiary capital	attri to su	ibutable ubsidiary apital	(column C - column D		(column E × column F)
	ints from attached list							///////////////////////////////////////	
	otals							(//////////////////////////////////////	1
Com	putation of business ca	apital allocated to	New Yo	rk State					
	verage value of total asset							. 2	
	Current liabilities							-(///////	
	otal net average value of s	• •			_			. 5	
	let business assets <i>(subtrac</i> Alternative entire net income		,					·	%
	Business assets allocated to	•							
Com	putation of issuer's alle	ocation percentage	e						
	Subsidiary capital and busing			ork State (add	line 1, c	column G.	and line 7)	. 8	
	otal worldwide capital (see	•		,			,		

CT-32-A/C (2000) (back)

Composition of prepayments

Member's prepayments to be credited and included on Form CT-32-A, *Banking Corporation Combined Franchise Tax Return*, and Form CT-32-M, *Banking Corporation MTA Surcharge Return*.

		Franchise tax			MTA surcharge			
		Date paid		Amount		Date paid		Amount
11	Mandatory first installment 11				11			
12a	CT-400 second installment 12a				12a			
12b	CT-400 third installment 12b				12b			
12c	CT-400 fourth installment 12c				12c			
13	Payment with extension 13				13			
14	Credit from prior years (see instruction	ns)	14				14	
	Add amount columns (enter here and				(enter here and include	e on		
	on line 209 of Form CT-32-A)		15		line 9 of Form CT-32-N	Л)	15	

Certification. Under penalties of perjury, I declare that this corporation is allowed to file on a combined basis under New York State Law and is also liable for the group tax liability, and I certify that this report and any attachments are to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct, and complete.

and complete.							
Signature of elected officer or authorized person		Official title		Date			
O.g.	Circles differ of authorized person			Date			
-	Firm's name (or yours if self-employed)		ID number	Date			
				- 3.113			
repar							
E 0							
id pi	Address	Signature of individual preparing this return					
ĕ ⊐							
g.							

Attach this report to the parent corporation's Form CT-32-A.